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STOLIELITE $595
TITO'S HANDMADE $550
GREY GOOSE (ESSENCES AVAILABLE) $550
KETEL ONE (BOTANICALS AVAILABLE) 9925

DEEP EDDY (FLAVORS AVAILABLE) 9495
SKYY (FLAVORS AVAILABLE) 9495
STOLIELITE 91,095
TITO'S HANDMADE $995
GREY GOOSE $995
CASAMIGOS BLANCO $550
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 9975
CASAMIGOS ANEJO $595
CASAMIGOS CRISTALINO $595
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL $975
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO $995
DON JULIO BLANCO $550
DON JuLIO 70 $595
DON JULIO 1942 9975
DON JULIO ROSADO $875
PATRON SILVER 99525
PATRON REPOSADO 9975
PATRON ANEJO $595
PATRON EXTRA ANEJO 9650
PATRONEL ALTO 9975
TEREMANA BLANCO 99525
TEREMANA REPOSADO $550
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO $995
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO $1.795
DON JULIO BLANCO 9975
DON JULIO 1942 91695

PATRON SILVER $950



CAPTAIN MORGAN
MALIBU
RON ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YR

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
THE BOTANIST
HENDRICK'S

CROWN ROYAL

CROWN ROYAL X.0.

FIREBALL

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY
JAMESON

MAKER'S MARK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

THE MACALLAN 12 YEAR

HENNESSY VS
REMY MARTIN 1738
REMY MARTIN VSOP

AMARETTO DISARONNO
JAGERMEISTER
APEROL APERITIVO

W e L TRy T

$495
$495
$525

$495
$495
$550

$525
$575
$550
$525
$500
$525
$525

$550
$995
$550
$695

$595
$550
$650

$450
$450
$395
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MOET&CHANDON

Veuve Clicquot

PERRIER JOUET

4%

Q 7,
AN

ARMAND pE BRIGNAC

CHAMPAGNE

MOET BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE
MOET BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

MOET NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSE
MOET BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET ICE IMPERIAL

DOM PERIGNON BRUT
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
DOM PERIGNON ROSE
DOM PERIGNON BRUT
DOM PERIGNON ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
PERRIER-JOUET GRAND BRUT

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE

ACE OF SPADES BRUT
ACE OF SPADES ROSE
ACE OF SPADES BRUT
ACE OF SPADES ROSE
ACE OF SPADES BRUT
ACE OF SPADES ROSE
ACE OF SPADES BRUT
ACE OF SPADES ROSE

5495
5650
5695
$895
$995
$1.095
$1.695
$1.795

$995
$1.095
$1.395
$2.295
$5.495
$8.995
$20,995
$24,995

$595
$695
$995
$1195
51695
$1.995
$3.995

$695
5895
$1.095
$1195
$1.895
$3.995
$5.995
$19.995

$1.095
$1.295
$2.195
$2.495
$5.995
$7.995
$14.995
$17.995
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SOAK THE COACH

Celebrate Like a Champion!
5 Bottles - $500 | 10 Bottles - $1000
Champagne Shower and Game Winning Ice Bath

THE TRIPLE DOUBLE
$2,500
3 Standard Bottles of Spirits of Your Choice and
2 Standard Bottles of Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne

THE FULL CIRCA

$2,500
1 Standard Bottle each of Vodka, Don Julio 1942,
and Dom Pérignon Brut Champagne

THE ULTIMATE GAME DAY EXPERIENCE

$4,500
1 Magnum each of Vodka, Don Julio 1942 Tequila
and Perrier-Jouét Rosé Champagne

ACE IN THE CASE

3 Armand de Brignac Brut - $3,000 | 3 Armand de Brignac Rosé - $3,500

DOM LADDER

8 Dom Pérignon Brut - $6,995 | 8 Dom Pérignon Rosé - $7,995

THE ZAMBONI
Go! Knights! Go!
$3,995
1 Methuselah (6.0 liter) of Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Champagne
and 10 Champagne Spray Bottles

PENALTY BOX
$2,495
1 Standard Pink Whitney Vodka with Slap Shot Ski
and 1 Magnum of Perrier-Jouét Rosé Champagne

APEROL SPRITZ PACKAGE
$995

1 Standard Aperol Aperitivo, 1 Magnum of La Marca Prosecco,
Carafe of Soda Water, and Aperol Swag



APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol Aperitivo, Sparkling Wine, Club Soda

KENTUCKY TEA

Old Forester Bourbon, White Peach Syrup, Black Tea, RIPE Lemon Sour

ORANGE DREAMSICLE

Jameson Orange Irish Whiskey, Apreol Aperitivo, Pineapple, RIPE Margarita, Lemon-Lime Soda

UNCLE TITO

Tito's Handmade Vodka, St. Germain, Prickly Pear Puree, RIPE Margarita, Club Soda

EFFEN SPA

EFFEN Cucumber Vodka, St. Germain, RIPE Lemon Sour, Club Soda

WHITE STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

SKYY Strawberry Vodka, St. Germain, Strawberry Slices, RIPE Lemon Sour

PW PUNCH

Pink Whitney Vodka, RumHaven, RIPE Lemon Sour, Ginger Ale

EXPRESS YOURSELF

SKYY Espresso Vodka, Owen's Espresso Martini

WATERMELON WINGS

Patron Silver Tequila, Red Bull Watermelon Edition, Orgeat Syrup, RIPE Mojito

GAME DAY MARGARITA

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, RIPE Margarita

EL DIABLO

Tres Generaciones Reposado Tequila, Pomegranate Liqueur, Lime Juice, Owen's Ginger Beer

ATOMIC COOLER

Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Prickly Pear Puree, RIPE Lemon Sour

JALISCO HEATWAVE

Casamigos Reposado Tequila, RIPE Passionfruit, Owen's Ginger Beer

ACE PALOMA

Teremana Blanco Tequila, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Owen's Rio Red Grapefruit

LIFE WATER

Captain Morgan Coconut Rum, Coconut Water, Coconut Syrup, RIPE Lemon Sour

STRAWBERRY M0JITO

Bacardi Dragonberry Rum, Strawberry Puree, RIPE Mojito, Club Soda

BARBADOS BLITZ

Mount Gay Eclipse Rum, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Owen's Ginger Beer

TENNESSEE SQUEEZE

Jack Daniel's Honey Whiskey, RIPE Lemon Sour, Lemon-Lime Soda

SUPER SONIC GIN & TONIC

Botanist Gin, Tonic, Eddy's Frozen Lemonade Float

PRIME TIME

Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil Vodka, PRIME Hydration Ice Pop, Lemon-Lime Soda

BLOODY MARIA

Camarena Reposado Tequila, Diane Mina's Bloody Mary Original
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PINA COLADA STADIUM MARGARITA
Captain Morgan Coconut Rum Patron Silver Tequila
STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER EDDY'S FROZEN LEMONADE
Malibu Strawberry Rum Deep Eddy Lemon Vodka

JOSH CELLARS CABERNET SAUVIGNON. CALIFORNIA $295
STAG'S LEAP MERLOT. NAPA VALLEY $295

JOSH CELLARS SEASWEPT SAUVIGNON BLANC $295
& PINOT GRIGIO, CALIFORNIA
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC. NEW ZEALAND $295

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS. WHISPERING ANGEL 750ML $350
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS. WHISPERING ANGEL 1.5L $595

BUDLIGHT = COORSLIGHT « CORONAEXTRA « CORONA PREMIER « HEINEKEN
HOP VALLEY HAZY IPA « MICHELOB ULTRA * MILLERLITE
MODELO ESPECIAL « PACIFICO CLARA « STELLA ARTOIS

ANGRY ORCHARD < HIGH NOON PEACH < HIGH NOON TEQUILA < HIGH NOON WATERMELON
SUN CRUISER LEMONADE - ICED TEA « SUN CRUISER CLASSIC ICED TEA
TRULY WILD BERRY « TWISTED TEA  WHITE CLAW MANGO

I I

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK & EDITIONS 96 « BPACK/$36
RED BULL SUMMER EDITION: CURUBA ELDERFLOWER ~ $6 « 6 PACK / $36
DARK MOON COLD BREW COFFEE $8

GLACEAU SMARTWATER $6 - BPACK/$36
BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER $6 « BPACK/$36
PRIME HYDRATION $8 - BPACK/$48
VITACOCO COCONUT WATER $8 - BPACK/$48

GOLD PEAK UNSWEETENED BLACK ICED TEA $8 - BPACK/$48



THE S.S. FEAST
SERVES 12-14 - $L,000
A massive feast served on our Luxurious Mega-Yacht that includes the best of the kitchen at Stadium Swim including
our exclusive Lobster Corn Dogs, your choice of Chicken, Brisket or Vegetarian Nachos, Shrimp Cocktail, a pile of

Sliders (Beef and Impossible), stacks of Chicken Fritters, a mountain of Crispy Seasoned Fries and a Pool of Sauces

A mr « LOBSTER CORN DOGS - $185

Lobster Tail with Crispy Cornbread Batter
served with Lemon Aioli

s » GOURMET GRAZING BOARD - $135

Imported Meats & Cheeses served with
Artisanal Crackers, Grapes, Apple Horseradish Jam,
Cornichons & Stone Ground Mustard

e SLIDERPLATTER - $110

12 all natural Beef Sliders , grass fed beef
topped with stadium swim sauce, cheddar cheese
and caramelized onion on brioche buns

v #r.s CHICKEN FRITTER PLATTER - $100

Served with Fries, Herb Ranch Dressing & Ketchup

* SEASONAL FRUIT PLATTER - $95

Fresh Seasonal Fruit with Vanilla Low Fat Yogurt

« GUACAMOLE & SALSA TRIO - $60

Fresh Guacamole, Chipotle Salsa &
Salsa Verde with Crispy Tortilla Chips

#  SHRIMP COCKTAIL - $23

Large chilled shrimp, cocktail sauce & lemon

s er BEEF SLIDER TRIO - $23

All natural, grass fed beef topped with stadium swim sauce,
cheddar cheese and caramelized onion on brioche buns

# % IMPOSSIBLE ™ SLIDER TRIO - $26

Topped with Caramelized Onions and Stadium Sauce
on Toasted Brioche Buns

<\« TACO TRIO - $20

Choose one from below, served with Chipotle Salsa
Battered Fish - Mahi Mahi, Shredded Cabbage,
Pico De Gallo & Baja Cream Sauce

Grilled Chicken - Topped with Chipotle Salsa & Cotija Cheese

Brisket - Chopped Brisket, Guacamole & Pico De Gallo

s CHICKEN FRITTERS & FRIES - $20

Herb Ranch Dressing & Ketchup

< \® & FISH§ CHIPS - 524
Battered Mahi Mahi, Seasoned Fries,
Tartar Sauce and Malt Vinegar

<\ FRIES - §9

Served with Herb Ranch Dressing

+ GUACAMOLE & SALSA TRIO - $16

Fresh Guacamole, Chipotle Salsa
& Salsa Verde with Crispy Tortilla Chips

s e WALKING TACO - $21
Frito Chips topped with Shredded Brisket, Black Beans,
Queso, Crema, Jalapenos, Guacamole & Cilantro

<\ IMPOSSIBLE™ SLIDER PLATTER - $130

12 Impossible Sliders topped with Stadium
Sauce and Caramelized Onions
on Toasted Brioche Buns

#r VEGETABLE CRUDITE PLATTER - $75

Served with Herb Ranch Dressing
& Roasted Red Pepper Hummus

s o NACHOPLATTER
VEGETARIAN-$75 CHICKEN-$90  SHREDDED BRISKET - $100
Crisp Tortilla Chips topped with Black Beans,
Queso, Crema, Jalapefios, Pico De Gallo,
Guacamole & Cilantro

«\ FRENCHFRY PLATTER - $60

Crispy Seasoned French Fries served
with Herb Ranch Dressing & Ketchup

v e HOTDOG PLATTER (6) - $80
1/4lb Wagyu Hot Dogs in a Brioche Bun
served with Ketchup, Mustard & Diced Onion

#r\  STADIUM DOG - $16

1/4lb Wagyu Hot Dog on a Toasted Brioche Bun

s e CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP - $20

Caesar Salad with Crispy Chicken
wrapped in a Flour Tortilla

#rs s COBBCHOP SALAD - $22

Crisp Romaine, Diced Egg, Bacon, Grilled Chicken
Shredded Jack Cheese & Cherry Tomato,
with Avocado Ranch Dressing

s CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD - $16

Add Herb Grilled Chicken - $5
Crisp Romaine, Shaved Parmesan,
Herb Croutons with Caesar Dressing

s e BREAKFAST BURRITO - $19

Scrambled Eggs, Jack Cheese, Roasted Green Chilies
and Applewood Bacon wrapped in a Warm Tortilla

v BREAKFAST BOWL - $19

Scrambled Eggs with Seasoned Potatoes,
Jack & Cheddar Cheese, Diced Bacon and Chives

= SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE - $20

Fresh Seasonal Fruit with Vanilla Low Fat Yogurt

s e YOGURT PARFAIT - $14

Topped with Seasonal Berries and Crunchy Granola

~\ SOFT BAKED PRETZELS - $16

Lightly salted, served with
bacon scallion Dijonnaise & chipotle pesto.

Allergens: g Wheat "Dairy %Shellfish JSoy & Nuts



STADIUM

STADIUM SWIM ROBE $100
STADIUM SWIM DRI-FIT HAT $40
STADIUM SWIM SNAP BACK HAT $40
STADIUM SWIM FITTED HAT $40
STADIUM SWIM STRAP BACK HAT $40
WOMEN'S SUN HAT $45
BEACHTOTE $45
STADIUM SWIM CROP TOP $30
STADIUM SWIM T-SHIRT $30
MEN'S SWIM TRUNKS $40
WOMEN'S SWIMSUIT $40
FLIP-FLOP SANDALS $15

VACATION SUMMER SPF 30 SPRAY  $25
VACATION SUMMER SPF 50 SPRAY ~ $25
VACATION SUMMER SPF 50 FACE MIST $25

SPF LIP BALM $5
SUNGLASSES $25
WATERPROOF PHONE CASE $20
MOBILE CELLPHONE CHARGER $30

DOWNLOAD YOUR
NEW BOOKIE!
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